North Schuylkill HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

9/27/2014

Mahanoy Area

7.07 €D
72.0 €2
70.0 €D

7.305 €D
75.0 €D
72.0 €D

14.47 €D
73 €D
72 €D

15 €D
75 €D
75 €D

14.34 €D
73 €D
71 €D

14.48 €D
75 €D
71 ED

72.665
2.0
70.665
ond

28.845 &D
43.82 €D

Schuylkill Haven

7.605 @
78.0 €D
75.0 €D

7.705 @
79.0 €D
76.0 €D

15.34 @
78 €D
76 €D

15.67 €
79 B
78 €2

15.21 @
78 €D
75 €D

15.94 @
81 €D
79 €D

77.47
0.0
77.47
1st

30.65 €D
46.82 €

Shenandoah Valley

7.47 €
76.0 €D
74.0 €D

7.64 €
79.0 €D
75.0 €D

15.14 €
77 €D
75 €D

15.68 €
81 €D
77 €D

14.88 €D
77 €D
73 €D

14.94 €
76 €D
74 €D

75.75
0.0
75.75
3rd

30.25 €D
455 €D

Conrad Weiser HS

8.005 @
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

8.075 €@
84.0 €D
79.0 €D

16.14 €D
82 €D
80 €D

17.07 €D
86 €D
85 €D

16.21 €D
83 €D
80 €D

16.47 @
83 €D
82 €D

81.97
0.0

81.97
2nd

32.22 €D
49.75 €D

Williams Valley

7.705 €D
79.0 €2
76.0 €XD

8.275
86.0 €D
81.0 €D

16.81 @
86 €D
83 €D

17.47 @
88 €2
87 €D

16.88 @@
87 €D
83 €D

15.81 €D
81 &
78 €D

82.95
0.0
%%95

32.79 €@
50.16 €D

North Schuylkill

8.27
84.0

82.0

8.44
87.0

83.0
16.48
85

81
16.61
85

82
16.48
85

81

16.8
84

84
83.08
0.0

83.08
oo

33.19
49.89



North Schuylkill HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 2-O

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: UN

9/27/2014

Wilson

8.3
85 €D
81 €D

8.2 @
84 €D
80 €

16.8 @
85 €
83 €D

18.1 €@
91 €D
90 €D

17.3 @
88 €D
85 €D

17 €
86 €D
84 €D
85.7
0.0

85.7
1st

33.3 €D
52.4 €B

Whitehall

8.45 @
86 €D
83 €D

8.45 @
86 €D
83 €D

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

18.2 €@
92 €D
90 €D

17.1 @
87 €D
84 €D

16.5 €
83 €D
82 €D
85.1

0.0

85.1
1st

33.3 €D
51.8 €D

Daniel Boone HS

8.05 €D
82 €D
79 €D

8.1 €
83 €D
79 €D

15.7 €D
80 €D
77 €D

17 €D
86 €D
84 €D

16.8 €D
85 €D
83 €D

15.5 €D
80 €D
75 €D

81.15
0.0

81.15
2nd

31.85 €D
493 &

Blue Mountain HS

7.85 @@
80 €D
77 €D

8 @
82 €D
78 €D

16 @
81 €D
79 €

18.1 €@
2 €D
89 €D

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.4 @
84 €D
80 €D

82.75
0.0
82.75

1st

31.85 €
50.9 €D

Shippensburg University

0.0

Shippensburg University

0.0






